
  

 
Kildare Campus Teachers 
Meaghan Ambrose – Meaghan.Ambrose@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Madelaine Arbuthnot – Madelaine.Arbutnot@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Michael Archipow – Michael.Archipow@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Georgie Barker – Georgina.Barker@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Adriana Bianconi – Adriana.Bianconi@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Mara Bormanis – Mara.Bormanis@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Jeananne Brown – Jeananne.Brown@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Debra Butler – Debra.Butler@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Dan Caffrey – Daniel.Caffrey@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Raffaella Cataldo – Raffaella.Cataldo@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Annemarie Clarke – Annemarie.Clarke@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Emily Court – Emily.Court@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Doug Doherty – Douglas.Doherty@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Jane Doherty – Jane.Doherty@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Bill Eagle – William.Eagle@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Andrea Elgueta – Andrea.Elgueta@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Steve Erdely – Stephen.Erdely@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Claire Fabris – Claire.Fabris@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Stella Felten – Stella.Felten@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Pierina Fenech – Pierina.Fenech@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Jenni Howard – Jennifer.Howard@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Cheryl Hunter – Cheryl.Hunter@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Jeena Illipparampil – Jeena.Illipparampil@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Lee Jarvie – Lee.Jarvie@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Gaye Jenkins – Gabrielle.Jenkins@lavalla.vic.edu.au 
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Mark Judd – Mark.Judd@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Monica Justin – Monica.Justin@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Dominica Kosakiewicz – Dominica.Kosakiewicz@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Shane Lebbe – Shane.Lebbe@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Katie Lee – Katie.Lee@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Lachlan MacDougall – Lachlan.MacDougall@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Jan Massaro-Chandler – Jan.MassaroChandler@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Lynn McAllister – Lynn.McAllister@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Angela McCann – Angela.McCann@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Amy McCormack – Amy.McCormack@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Tamsin McCormack – Tamsin.MCormack@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Michael McKenna – Michael.McKenna@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Fiona Morrow – Fiona.Morrow@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Deborah Murrell – Deborah.Murrell@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Rita Nainie – Rita.Nainie@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Alice Nelson – Alice.Nelson@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Suzanne Pickett – Suzanne.Pickett@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Alex Rathbone – Alexander.Rathbone@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Robyn Rebbechi – Robyn.Rebbechi@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Shane Reid – Shane.Reid@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Chris Roga – Christopher.Roga@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Lis Scott – Elisabeth.Scott@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Nicole Summerfield – Nicole.Summerfield@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Jenny Sutton – Jennifer.Sutton@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Jennifer Swasbrick – Jennifer.Swasbrick@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Damian Symons – Damien.Symons@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Jannet Taylor – Jannet.Taylor@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Karina Taylor – Karina.Taylor@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Brett Van Berkel – Brett.VanBerkel@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Jonathon Volosinas – Jonathon.Volosinas@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Andrew Wald – Andrew.Wald@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Vashon Weaver – Vashon.Weaver@lavalla.vic.edu.au 
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Kim Widrich – Kim.Widrich@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

John Wilkie – John.Wilkie@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Lisa Williams – Lisa.Williams@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Rod Williams – Rodney.Williams@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Leigh Winter – Leigh.Winter@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Julian Zhu – Julian.Zhu@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

 

Education Support Officers 
Darren Anderson – Yr 10 & 12 (Predominantly Yr 10) – Darren.Anderson@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Sam Worley – Yr 10 – Samantha.Worley@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Carolyn McCabe – Yr 11 – Carolyn.McCabe@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Juliann Winkel – Yr 11 – Juliann.Winkel@lavalla.vic.edu.au 

Leanne Young – Yr 12 – Leanne.Young@lavalla.vic.edu.au 
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